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A long 45ml pour of your gin, lengthened
with the best mixer, and the garnishes that

you care for. Reach out and touch fresh.

Aviation, United States of America

Manly Spirits Australian Dry, New South Wales
Martin Millers, United Kingdom

Monkey 47 Dry, Germany

Monkey 47 Sloe, Germany

Roku, Japan

Roku Sakura Bloom, Japan

78 degrees Better, South Australia

78 degrees Classic, South Australia

78 degrees Sunset, South Australia

Tanqueray no. 10, United Kingdom

25
24
25
29
26
24
24
23
24
24
27

Indian tonic | Mediterranean tonic | Lemon tonic

Elderflower tonic | Ginger beer | Ginger ale

Pink grapefruit soda | Blood orange soda
Lime & yuzu soda

Lavender | Rosemary | Mint | Pepperberry

Lemon thyme | Lemon Myrtle | Grapefruit

Strawberry | Orange | Lemon | Lime | Cucumber



COCKTAILS

PEACHY SCENE 25
Spritz, light, fragrant

Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, peach, vanilla, timut
pepper, white vermouth, prosecco

SUNSHINE COLADA 28
Punchy;, fruity, tropical

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, grape, yuzu, mango,
coconut, fizz

BONILLA'S COMET 28

Collins, smoky, citrus

Los Vecinios Espadin Mezcal, poblano chilli, lime,
watermelon, blood orange, agave

BIG BUCK ENERGY 28

Cobbler, tart, earthy

Dewar’s 12 y.o. Scotch Whisky, buckwheat, green
apple, lemon, almond, ginger

SIAM ROCKETS 26
Daisy, sharp, spicy

Patron Silver Tequila, lime, orange, agave, jalapeno,
makrut lime leaf

CURIOSITY O'CLOCK 26
Fancy, bright, sharp

GCrey Goose Vodka, grapefruit, capsicum, lime, blood
orange, bitter

OLD BULL REVERIE 25

Sling, musky, savoury

Buffalo Trace Bourbon Whiskey, Campari,
prosciutto, rock melon

SIMULACRE TEA 26

Sour, grassy, floral

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin, lemon,
matcha, pineapple, kiwi, gentian, whites

OUT OF OFFICE 25
Sgroppino, rich, fresh

Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, lemon sorbet, basil,
cucumber, Davidson plum, prosecco

DRAGON FLIGHT 27

Sling, sweet, candied

Archie Rose Straight Dry Gin, Yubari king melon,
strawberry, lemon, pineapple

Classic cocktails available, please ask your friendly server

MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE-VERA 18
Lyre's London Dry, aloe vera, lychee,
cloudy apple, lemon, soda water

BAMBINO 17
Lyre's Italian Orange, orange juice
FRUIT STAND FIZZ 18

Lyre's pink London, peach, pineapple,
cranberry, lemon

AMARETTI SOUR 18

Lyre's Amaretti, orange juice, lemon, egg white



CHANMPAGNE &

SPARKLING

NV  Bianca Vigna Prosecco
\Veneto, ltaly

NV Mumm Marlborough ‘Brut Prestige’
Marlborough, New Zealand

NV  House of Arras ‘Brut Elite’
Tasmania

NV A by Arras Sparkling Rosé
Tasmania

23 Borgo Maragliano Moscato
Piedmont, Italy

NV G.H. Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’ Brut
Reims, Champagne, France

12 Dom Pérignon
Epernay, Champagne, France

NV  Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs'
Reims, Champagne, France

MV Krug ‘Grand Cuvée’
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, Champagne, France

NV NV Louis Roederer
‘Collection 244 — Brut’
Reims, Champagne, France

NV  Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Reims, Champagne, France

NV  Perrier-Jouét ‘Blason’ Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, France

10 Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque’ Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, France

CHANMPAGNE

NMAGNUMS

1500ML

NV  Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc de Blancs'
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label
Reims, Champagne, France

21 Rameau D'Or Golden Bough Rosé

Coétes de Provence, France

gls

18

21

17

27

90

btl

85

90

125

95

90

150

455

295

550

175

235

215

225

735

btl

595

380

160

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).
10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and
15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person



WHITE WINE

23 Rockford Riesling
Clare Valley, South Australia

23 Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

22 Pichot ‘Clos Berger - Demi Sec'
Chenin Blanc
Vouvray, Loire Valley, France

23 Oakridge Pinot Cris
Yarra Valley, Victoria

22 La Croix St Laurent Sancere
Loire Valley, France

22 Domaine Mosnier ‘En Canaux’
Petit Chablis

Burgundy, France

19  Handpicked Chardonnay

Yarra Valley, Victoria

22 Benito Ferrara Greco di Tufo
Campania, Italy

21 Tolpuddle Chardonnay
Coal River Valley, Tasmania

ORANGE & ROSE

23 The Somm & The Winemaker ‘Skinny’
Orange, New South Wales

23 Mirabeau ‘Classic’
Cotes de Provence, France

22 Maison AIX
Coteaux dAix-en-Provence, France

RED WINE

22 Craggy Range ‘Appellation’

Pinot Noir
Martinborough, New Zealand

19  Domaine Huguenot Pinot Noir
Bourgogne Céte-d'Or, France

21 Head ‘Head Red' Grenache
Barossa Valley, South Australia

21 Beconcini ‘Atiche Vie' Sangiovese
Chianti, Italy

21 Chakana ‘Nuna Vineayard' Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

21 Elderton Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia

22 Kilikanoon ‘Covenant’ Shiraz
Clare Valley, South Australia

20  Giovanni Rosso Nebbiolo
Langhe, Piedmont

19  Rockford ‘Rifle Range’ Cab. Sauvignon

Coonawarra, South Australia

19 Clos Cantenac Saint Emilion
Bordeaux, France

gls
23

20

17

27

18

gls

18

19

gls
24
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18
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25

39

btl
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95
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80
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130

85

105
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btl
85

90

100
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150
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85

90

135

120

170

220



VODKA

Archie Rose True Cut, New South Wales

Archie Rose Native Botanical, New South Wales
Isla Premium, Victoria

666 Autumn Butter, Tasmania

Belvedere Pure, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Ketel One Citroen, Netherlands

Absolut Elyx, Sweden

GIN

Archie Rose Straight Dry, New South Wales
Archie Rose Signature Dry, New South Wales
Brookie's Byron Dry, New South Wales
Manly Spirits Australian Dry, New South Wales
Poor Toms Strawberry Gin, New South Wales
Four Pillars Rare Dry, Victoria

Melbourne Gin Company, Victoria
Applewood Distillery, South Australia

Never Never Triple Juniper, South Australia
Tanqueray No. Ten, England

Bombay Sapphire, England

Hayman's Old Tom, England

Hendrick's, Scotland

15
16
15
16.5
165
17.5
16

155

155
17
16.5
16.5
17
17
16.5
17.5
17.5
18.5
16
16.5
17

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).

10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and

15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person



TEQUILA

Corazon Blanco, Los Altos de Jalisco
Corazon Reposado, Los Altos de Jalisco
Patron Silver, Jalisco

Patron Reposado, Jalisco

Patron Anejo, Jalisco

Patron El Cielo, Jalisco

Tromba Blanco, Los Altos Jalisco

Don Julio Blanco, Los Altos de Jalisco
Calle 23 Blanco, Los Altos de Jalisco
1800 Reposado, Jalisco

Casamigos Reposado, Jalisco
Herradura Reposado, Jalisco
Fortaleza Reposado, Jalisco

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Oaxaca
Los Vecinos Espadin Mezcal, Oaxaca

Montelobos Espadin Mezcal, Oaxaca

BRANDY

H by Hine VSOP Cognac, France
Hennessy Paradis Cognac, France
Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac, France

Sullivan’s Cove XO Single Barrel, Tasmania

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico
Bacardi Carta Oro, Puerto Rico
Bacardi Spiced, Puerto Rico

Bacardi 8 Year Old, Puerto Rico

Archie Rose White Cane Spirit, New South Wales

Appleton Estate 8 Year Old Reserve, Caribbean

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela
Plantation 5 Year Old, Barbados
Havana Club Anejo 7 Ahos, Cuba

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23, Guatemala

16.5
17.5
17.5
195
195

27
16.5
17.5
165
17.5

18
18.5

21

18
18.5
195

17.5
94
32
32

13
155
155
14
14

18
15
17
23



SCOTCH STYLE
WHISKY

Archie Rose Double Malt, New South Wales
Archie Rose Single Malt, New South Wales
Starward Nova Melbourne, Victoria

Sullivans Cove Double Cask Cambridge, Tasmania
Nikka from the Barrel, Miyagi Prefecture, Japan
Yamazaki 12 Year Old, Osaka Prefecture, Japan
Hibiki Harmony, Osaka Prefecture, Japan
Dewar’s 12 Year Old - The Ancestor, Blend
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blend

Dalmore 12 Year Old, Highlands
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old, Highlands
Glendronach 12 Year Old, Highlands

Old Pulteney 12 Year Old, Highlands

Balvenie 12 Year Old Doublewood, Speyside
Cragganmore 12 Year Old, Speyside
Auchentoshan 12 Year old, Lowlands

Ardbeg 10 Year Old, Islay

Ardbeg Corryvreckan, Islay

Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Islay

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Islay
Bruichladdich Octomore 10.3, Islay

Caol lla12 Year Old, Islay

Lagavulin 16 Year Old, Islay

Highland Park 12 Year Old, Isle of Orkney
Talisker 10 Year Old, Isle of Skye

AMERICAN STYLE
WHISKEY

Archie Rose Rye Malt, New South Wales
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kentucky USA
Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky USA

Angels Envy Bourbon, Kentucky USA
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Kentucky USA
Knob Creek 9yr Bourbon, Kentucky USA

Pappy Van Winkle's 20 Year Old
Family Reserve, Kentucky USA

Rittenhouse Rye, Kentucky, USA

Bulleit Rye, Kentucky, USA

16
195

28
205
28
24
16.5
29
20
26
18
18
195
18
17
185
25

18.5
30
20.5
21
18.5
18.5

195

15
155
17.5
16.5
18.5

150
185
16



BEERS, CIDER &
SELTZER

Hard Fizz Watermelon & Berry Seltzer, QLD
Heineken 0.0 Zero-Alc Lager, Netherlands
James Boags Premium Light, TAS

Travla Low Carb Mid-Strength Lager, VIC
Kirin Ichiban Lager, Japan

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale, NSW

The Hills Apple Cider, NSW

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soda Water
Purezza Sparkling Mineral Water
SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Coke No Sugar | Sprite | Lift
Ginger Ale | Lemon, Lime & Bitters

FEVERTREE
Ginger Beer | Blood Orange Soda

14
14
14
15

15

7.5

Elderflower Tonic | Indian Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic

1.8% surcharge including GST for all card types (EFTPOS, debit, and Amex).
10% gratuity applies to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and

15% on public holidays. Please note there is a minimum spend of $30 per person



